Date

11/30/
05

12/01/
05

12/02/
05
12/03/
05

12/07/
05

12/09/
05
12/10/
05

12/14/
05

12/16/
05

12/17/
05

12/18/
05

12/23/
05
12/27/
05

12/28/
05

01/03/
06

01/04/
06
01/06/
06
01/08/
06
01/10/
06
01/13/
06

Games for Coach Glick ana

Time

5:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:15 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

12:15 PM

PST

6:00 PM PST

1:45 PM PST

1:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

JOHN CARROLL
coolidge (dc)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

tc williams (va)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

bishop mcnamara
notre dame academy (va)
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
seed (dc)

southern maryland christian

academy
kima (dc)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

simon gratz (pa)
abington friends (pa)

Cardinal Gibbons
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti

St. Frances

Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
towson catholic

Away
Scor
e

55
57
63
75
51
52
46
64
46
79
63
51
51
66
56
57
42
53
44

66

Home Team

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

hayfield (va)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

national christian academy

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

c. milton wright

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

St. Mary's

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Meade Mustang Boys Basketball

Hom

Scor

72

60

52

60

57

50

50

39

85

76

72

73

33

34

57

47

54

45

53

49

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



01/15/
06
01/20/
06
01/22/
06
01/24/
06
01/27/
06
01/29/
06
01/31/
06
02/02/
06
02/05/
06
02/07/
06
02/10/
06
02/12/
06
02/25/
06
02/26/
06
02/28/
06

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:15 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

st. johns prospect hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

mt.st. joseph
Calvert Hall
Cardinal Gibbons

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

57

66

67

35

46

34

65

60

57

58

42

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti
St. Frances

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic
Calvert Hall
st. johns prospect hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic

baltimore catholic league
tourney

baltimore catholic league
tourney

72

51

42

44

38

56

69

45

82

52

67

56

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie
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