

## Games for Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
11/30/ 05	5:30 PM PST	JOHN CARROLL	55	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Win
12/01/ 05	5:00 PM PST	coolidge (dc)	57	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	60	Win
12/02/ 05	7:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	63	hayfield (va)	52	Win
12/03/ 05	6:00 PM PST	tc williams (va)	75	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	60	Loss
12/07/ 05	6:15 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	51	national christian academy	57	Loss
12/09/ 05	6:30 PM PST	bishop mcnamara	52	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	50	Loss
12/10/ 05	6:30 PM PST	notre dame academy (va)	46	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	50	Win
12/14/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	c. milton wright	39	Win
12/16/ 05	3:45 PM PST	seed (dc)	46	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	85	Win
12/17/ 05	5:15 PM PST	southern maryland christian academy	79	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	76	Loss
12/18/ 05	12:15 PM PST	kima (dc)	63	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Win
12/23/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	51	mt.st. joseph	73	Loss
12/27/ 05	1:45 PM PST	simon gratz (pa)	51	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	33	Loss
12/28/ 05	1:45 PM PST	abington friends (pa)	66	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	34	Loss
01/03/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Win
01/04/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	St. Mary's	47	Win
01/06/ 06	6:00 PM PST	st.maria goretti	42	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	54	Win
01/08/ 06	2:30 PM PST	St. Frances	53	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Loss
01/10/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	44	Loyola	53	Loss
01/13/ 06	6:00 PM PST	towson catholic	66	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	49	Loss

01/15/ 06	2:30 PM PST	st. johns prospect hall	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Win
01/20/ 06	5:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	McDonogh	51	Win
01/22/ 06	2:30 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	66	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	42	Loss
01/24/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	67	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	44	Loss
01/27/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	35	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	38	Win
01/29/ 06	1:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	46	st.maria goretti	56	Loss
01/31/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	34	St. Frances	69	Loss
02/02/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Loyola	65	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Loss
02/05/ 06	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	60	towson catholic	82	Loss
02/07/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Calvert Hall	52	Win
02/10/ 06	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	st. johns prospect hall	67	Loss
02/12/ 06	2:30 PM PST	McDonogh	42	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	56	Win
02/25/ 06	4:15 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	towson catholic	0	Tie
02/26/ 06	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	baltimore catholic league tourney	0	Tie
02/28/ 06	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	baltimore catholic league tourney	0	Tie